Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2103GE25 R0520 • Subject to change 1
EN0H-2103GE25 R0520
Radiator Valves and Thermostats
V2000VS
VS type TRV Body
Presettable radiator valve with flush position
APPLICATION
Thermostatic radiator valve bodies (TRV bodies) are fitted on

V2000VS - VS type TRV Body
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2103GE25 R0520 • Subject to change 3
DIMENSIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Tab. 1 Dimensions and OS-Nos (OS=Ordering System)
Note: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise.
Fig. 5. Angle Fig. 6. Straight
Fig. 7. Horizontal angle Fig. 8. Corner angle left
l H
h
L
Body type DN EN 215
certified
kvs(cvs)-value Pipe
connection
I L h H h2 OS-No.
For the supply
Angle to EN 215 (D)
(Fig. 5)
10 • 0.75 (0.87) Rp 3/8" 26 52 22 20 - V2000EVS10
15 • 0.75 (0.87) Rp 1/2" 29 58 26 20 - V2000EVS15
20 • 0.75 (0.87) Rp 3/4" 34 66 29 19 - V2000EVS20
Straight to EN 215 (D)
(Fig. 6)
10 • 0.75 (0.87) Rp 3/8" 59 85 - 25 V2000DVS10
15 • 0.75 (0.87) Rp 1/2" 66 95 - 25 - V2000DVS15
20 • 0.75 (0.87) Rp 3/4" 74 106 - 25 - V2000DVS20
Angle to EN 215 (F)
(Fig. 5)
10 • 0.75 (0.87) Rp 3/8" 24 49 20 21 - V2020EVS10
15 • 0.75 (0.87) Rp 1/2" 26 53 23 22 - V2020EVS15
20 0.75 (0.87) Rp 3/4" 34 66 29 18 - V2020EVS20
Straight to EN 215 (F)
(Fig. 6)
10 • 0.75 (0.87) Rp 3/8" 50 75 - 26 - V2020DVS10
15 • 0.75 (0.87) Rp 1/2" 55 82 - 26 - V2020DVS15
20 0.75 (0.87) Rp 3/4" 74 106 - 24 - V2020DVS20
Horizontal angle
(Fig. 7)
10 0.75 (0.87) Rp 3/8" 24 50 22 33 - V2000AVS10
15 0.75 (0.87) Rp 1/2" 26 54 26 35 - V2000AVS15
Corner angle, radiator
connection left
(Fig. 8)
10 0.75 (0.87) Rp 3/8" 24 53 26 22 26.5 V2000LVS10
15 0.75 (0.87) Rp 1/2" 24 53 26 26 30.5 V2000LVS15
Corner angle, radiator
connection right
(Fig. 8)
10 0.75 (0.87) Rp 3/8" 24 53 26 26 26.5 V2000RVS10
15 0.75 (0.87) Rp 1/2" 24 53 26 26 30.5 V2000RVS15
V2000VS - VS type TRV Body
4 Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2103GE25 R0520 • Subject to change
ACCESSORIES
Description Dimension Part No.
FIG3/8CS Compression fitting for COPPER and STEEL pipe
Consisting of compression nut and compression ring. For valves with internal
thread.
Note: Support inserts have to be used for copper or soft steel pipe with 1.0 mm wall thickness.
Max. operating temperature 120 °C, max. operating pressure 10 bar.
3/8", DN10, 1 pcs. 10 mm FIG3/8CS10
3/8", DN10, 1 pcs. 12 mm FIG3/8CS12
1/2", DN15, 1 pcs. 10 mm FIG1/2CS10
1/2", DN15, 1 pcs. 12 mm FIG1/2CS12
1/2", DN15, 1 pcs. 14 mm FIG1/2CS14
1/2", DN15, 1 pcs. 15 mm FIG1/2CS15
1/2", DN15, 10 pcs. 15 mm FIG1/2CS15-10
1/2", DN15, 1 pcs. 16 mm FIG1/2CS16
3/4", DN20, 1 pcs. 18 mm FIG3/4CS18
3/4", DN20, 1 pcs. 22 mm FIG3/4CS22
FIG3/8CSS Compression fitting for COPPER and STEEL pipe
Consisting of compression nut and compression ring and support insert.
For valves with internal thread.
Note: Support inserts have to be used for copper or soft steel pipe with 1.0 mm wall thickness.
Max. operating temperature 120 °C, max. operating pressure 10 bar.
3/8", DN10 12 mm FIG3/8CSS12
1/2", DN15 12 mm FIG1/2CSS12
1/2", DN15 14 mm FIG1/2CSS14
1/2", DN15 15 mm FIG1/2CSS15
1/2", DN15 16 mm FIG1/2CSS16
1/2", DN15 18 mm FIG1/2CSS18
3/4", DN20 18 mm FIG3/4CSS18
FIG1/2M Compression fitting for MULTILAYER pipe. Consisting of compression nut,
compression ring and support insert. For valves with internal thread.
Note: Max. operating temperature 90°C, max. operating pressure 10 bar
1/2", DN15 16 mm FIG1/2M16X2
VA6290 Reduction piece
1" pipe > 1/2" valve VA6290A260
11/4" pipe > 1/2" valve VA6290A280
1" pipe > 3/4" valve VA6290A285